Ultimate-Precision Digital LBB
Ultimate-Precision Digital LBB Rev 2 www.meas-spec.com       2011-may
1/6
 High precision digital gaging system
 Drop-in replacement for Solartron Orbit
®
2
 Fits on the Orbit

5/6
USB Interface
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Model Part No (Status)
USB interface device for DLBB LBB DIGITAL USB INTERFACE 72290002-000   (√)
T-Connector for DLBB LBB DIGITAL BACKPLAIN 72290003-000   (√)
Power supply kit for DLBB (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz input; 5VDC, 2A out) LBB DIGITAL USB POWER SUPPLY 72290004-000   (√)
8mm diameter digital gaging probe, 2mm range, spring push DLBB315PA-040 72350012-000   (√)
3/8” diameter digital gaging probe, 2mm range, spring push DLBB375PA-040 72350013-000   (√)
3/8” diameter threaded digital gaging probe, 2mm range, spring push DLBB375TA-040 72350014-000   (√)
8mm diameter digital gaging probe, 5mm range, spring push DLBB315PA-100 72350015-000   (√)
3/8” diameter digital gaging probe, 5mm range, spring push DLBB375PA-100 72350016-000   (√)
3/8” diameter threaded digital gaging probe, 5mm range, spring push DLBB375TA-100 72350017-000   (√)
8mm diameter digital gaging probe, 2mm range, pneumatic push DLBB315PA-040A 72350024-000   (*)
3/8” diameter digital gaging probe, 2mm range, pneumatic push DLBB375PA-040A 72350025-000   (*)
3/8” dia. threaded digital gaging probe, 2mm range, pneumatic push DLBB375TA-040A 72350026-000   (*)
8mm diameter digital gaging probe, 5mm range, pneumatic push DLBB315PA-100A 72350021-000   (*)
3/8” diameter digital gaging probe, 5mm range, pneumatic push DLBB375PA-100A 72350022-000   (*)
3/8” dia. threaded digital gaging probe, 5mm range, pneumatic push DLBB375TA-100A 72350023-000   (*)
8mm diameter digital gaging probe, 1mm range, spring push DLBB315PA-020 72350009-000   (-)
3/8” diameter digital gaging probe, 1mm range, spring push DLBB375PA-020 72350010-000   (-)
3/8” diameter threaded digital gaging probe, 1mm range, spring push DLBB375TA-020 72350011-000   (-)
8mm diameter digital gaging probe, 10mm range, spring push DLBB315PA-200 72350018-000   (-)
3/8” diameter digital gaging probe, 10mm range, spring push DLBB375PA-200 72350019-000   (-)
3/8” diameter threaded digital gaging probe, 10mm range, spring push DLBB315PA-200A 72350020-000   (-)
(√) Available for immediate ordering
 (*) Summer 2011 availability
(-) In Development
 Ultimate-Precision™ Digital LBB